FARE SCHEDULE: Seniors and Military

TO/FROM:

BHM

BRL

STN

MRY

PAE

STL

ANA

LCW (n)

SEATAC

KEY:

OW One Way

LYN/BBA
BBA

FRN
BHM
BRL

STN

THC

LYN/BLA BBA
Base Fare Max. Fare  Base Fare
©

ow n/a n/a
RT n/a n/a
ow n/a $ 17.00
RT n/a $ 3400
ow n/a $ 22.00
RT n/a S 44.00
ow n/a $ 25.00
RT n/a $  50.00
ow $ 59.00 $ 81.25 $ 52.00
RT $ 112.00 $ 15435 $ 104.00
ow $ 5700 $ 7855 $  43.00
RT $ 109.00 $ 15025 S 82.00
ow n/a $ 24.00
RT n/a $  48.00
ow n/a $ 22.00
RT n/a S 44.00
ow $ 59.00 $ 81.25 $ 45.00
RT $ 11200 $ 15435 § 85.00

Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275

Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)

Ferndale Park-n-Ride

Bellingham 714 Lakeway Drive & Bellingham Airport
Burlington - 833 South Alder

Chevron 76 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride)
Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center

Issued by: Richard Johnson
Issued Date: April 10, 2020

Max. Fare

VOV VBBODVBBOVDD BN

©

23.40
46.85
30.35
60.70
34.45
68.90
71.70
143.35
59.20
113.00
33.10
66.15
30.35
60.70
62.05
117.20

FRN

Base Fare Max. Fare

$ 12,00
S 24.00
$  17.00
S 34.00
$  20.00
$  40.00
$  47.00
$  89.00
$  38.00
$ 7100
$  19.00
$  38.00
$  17.00
S 34.00
$  40.00
S 74.00

B Y Y Y VRV RV R 7.

RT = Round Trip

©

International Ce

BHM
Base Fare

B Y Y Y R RV RV R 7.

PAE

STL
ANA
LCW (n)
SEATAC

Max. Fare

©

9.65
19.30
16.55
33.10
20.70
4135
57.85

115.80
45.45
85.45
19.30
38.65
16.55
33.10
48.20
89.55

VOV VBBOVBBODD BN

Paine Field

Seattle Convention Center

Inc C-933
BRL
Base Fare Max. Fare
(©
$ 7.00 $ 9.65
$ 1400 $ 1930
$ 800 $ 1105
$ 1600 $  22.05
$ 3900 $ 5375
$ 7800 $ 107.50
$ 2900 $  40.00
$ 5400 $ 7445
$ 800 $ 1105
$ 1600 $  22.05
$ 6.00 $ 8.30
$ 1200 $ 1655
$ 3100 $ 4275
$ 5900 $ 8125

Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal
LaConnor Whitney Shell

SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels

within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport

and I-5

STN MRY
Base Fare Max. Fare  Base Fare Max. Fare

© ©)

$ 2800 $ 3865 S 2200 $ 3005
$ 5600 $ 7715 $ 4400 $  60.05
$ 2600 $ 3580 $ 2300 $ 3170
$ 4700 $ 6480 $ 4300 $ 59.20
$ 1400 $ 1930 $ 1600 $  22.05
$ 2800 $ 3865 $ 3200 $ 4410
$ 1200 $ 1655 $ 1400 $ 1930
$ 2400 $ 3310 $ 2800 $ 3865
$ 2800 $ 3865 S 2500 $ 3445
$ 6500 $ 8955 $ 4600 $  63.40

(C) All Max fares increased per WAC 480-30-420

PAE
Base Fare

n/a
n/a

QY Y T T
©
S
=)
S

Max. Fare

©

57.85
115.80
55.15
110.25
64.80
124.00

STL

Base Fare

RV SRV SV

Max. Fare

RV SRV SV

©

45.45
85.45
42.75
79.90
n/a
n/a
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ANA Lcw
Base Fare Max. Fare  Base Fare Max. Fare

© ©

n/a

n/a

$ 400 $ 550 n/a

$ 600 $ 830 n/a

$ 3500 $ 4820 $ 33.00 $ 4545
$ 6500 $ 8955 $ 6300 $ 86385

Effective Date: May 13, 2020
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